DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (R) (CONT'D)

G.P.E. (88/104 BISHOPSGATE) LIMITED
G.P.E. (88/104 BISHOPSGATE) (NO.2)
LIMITED

G.P.E. (80 BISHOPSGATE) LIMITED
G.P.E. (80 BISHOPSGATE) LIMITED
G.P.E. (HANOVER SQUARE) LIMITED
G.P.E. (HANOVER SQUARE) LIMITED
G.P.E. (HANOVER SQUARE) LIMITED

G P ELECTRICAL (SOUTH WEST) LIMITED
G P ELECTRICAL (SOUTH WEST) LIMITED
G.P. ENTERPRISES (UK) LTD

G. PERRY LIMITED

G.P.E. (SACKVILLE STREET) LIMITED
G.P.E. (SACKVILLE STREET) LIMITED
G.P.E. (61 ST MARY AXE) LIMITED
G.P.E. (61 ST MARY AXE) LIMITED
G.P.E. (ST THOMAS STREET) LIMITED
G.P.E. (ST THOMAS STREET) LIMITED

GP FOR MANY BUT NOT EVERYBODY LIMITED
GP FOR MANY BUT NOT EVERYBODY LIMITED
G.P. GARAGES LIMITED

G.PHILLIPS HEATING SERVICES LIMITED
GPI NOMINEE LIMITED

G P INSTALLATIONS LIMITED

G.P. LANDSCAPES LIMITED

G P LEISURE LIMITED

GPM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GP MEDIA LIMITED

G P MORRISON LIMITED

G P MORRISON LIMITED

GPP DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

G.P. PROPERTIES (LONDON) LIMITED

G. PROCOPIOU LIMITED

G.P.S. INTERIORS (UK) LIMITED

GP SPECIALIST DRYLINING LIMITED

GPW DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED

GQ & SONS ROOFING LIMITED

GQ & SONS ROOFING LIMITED

GRAAID ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
GRAB & SHIFT LIMITED

GRAB & SHIFT LIMITED
GRAB & SHIFT LIMITED
GRAB & SHIFT LIMITED
GRAB & SHIFT LIMITED

GRABGRANGE LIMITED

GRABRIDE LIMITED

GRACEFIELD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
GRACE HOMES (NORTHERN) LIMITED
GRACE LANDSCAPES LIMITED

GRACE OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CONSULTANCY
LTD.

GRACE TEXTILES (LEEDS) LIMITED
GRACE WOMEN'S ORGANISATION

GRAD CONSULTING LIMITED
GRADECENTRE LIMITED

GRADECHOICE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

04139770
04938224

04139777
04139777
03723180
03723180
03723180
04895154
04895154
03249429
05140951
04531095
04531095
04139763
04139763
05593274
05593274
05203422
05203422
04148467
04823908
06025357
04658668
05083379
05050836
02292156
03876688
06037041
06037041
05986010
01845443
00509891
06040333
05593524
01248003
05997213
05997213
04648204
06030766
06030766
06030766
06030766
06030766
01482721
01482733
05629900
05444545
01963441
05377564

00506970
04051120
05040945
05178789
04367919
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21/12/2006
21/12/2006

21/12/2006
21/12/2006
21/12/2006
21/12/2006
21/12/2006
28/12/2006
28/12/2006
22/12/2006
21/12/2006
21/12/2006
21/12/2006
21/12/2006
21/12/2006
21/12/2006
21/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
28/12/2006
23/12/2006
08/01/2007
03/01/2007
03/01/2007
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
04/01/2007
03/01/2007
03/01/2007
28/12/2006
22/12/2006
04/01/2007
08/01/2007
03/01/2007
23/12/2006
28/12/2006
28/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
23/12/2006
23/12/2006
09/01/2007
23/12/2006
27/12/2006
22/12/2006

22/12/2006
02/01/2007
22/12/2006
23/12/2006
05/01/2007

GRADEFIRM LIMITED

GRADEFORCE LIMITED

GRADE ONE PROPERTIES LIMITED
GRADESMART DATA LIMITED

GRADEWELL SERVICES LTD

GRADUAL PROGRESS LTD

GRADUATEHUB LIMITED

GRADUATEHUB LIMITED

GRADUATEHUB LIMITED

GRADUATEHUB LIMITED
GRADUATE-JOBS.COM LIMITED

GRAEMAR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
GRAFFIC UK LIMITED

GRAFF (UK) LTD

GRAFF (UK) LTD

GRAFHAM SOFTWARE LIMITED

GRAFHAM SOFTWARE LIMITED

GRAFITALA UK LIMITED
GRAFO-PRODUCTS LIMITED

GRAFTERS ACCOUNTANCY PERSONNEL LIMITED
GRAFTON FLATS LIMITED

GRAFTON HUMAN RESOURCES LTD
GRAFTON MECHANISM LTD

GRAFTON SYSTEMS LIMITED

GRAFTON TELEGRAPH LTD

GRAFTON VARIABLE LTD

GRAHAM BALL JOINERS LIMITED

GRAHAM BALL JOINERS + BUILDERS LIMITED
GRAHAM COATES SERVICES (U.K.) LIMITED
GRAHAM CROUCH LIMITED

GRAHAM DESIGN (DERBY) LIMITED
GRAHAME CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
GRAHAM ENGINEERING (ESSEX) LIMITED

GRAHAM FLYNN MACHINERY SERVICES LIMITED

GRAHAM FOSTER LIMITED

GRAHAM GREEN LIMITED

GRAHAM HARDEN CATERING LIMITED
GRAHAM HARDY PLUMBING & HEATING
LIMITED

GRAHAM HAYNES ASSOCIATES LIMITED
GRAHAM HOLLAMBY LIMITED

GRAHAM JOHN PROPERTIES LIMITED
GRAHAM LIGHTFOOT ASSOCIATES LIMITED
GRAHAM MORRIS LIMITED

GRAHAM PROJECTS LIMITED

GRAHAM PROPERTY LTD

GRAHAM PURLING LIMITED

GRAHAM ROOD CONSULTANTS LIMITED
GRAHAM ROSS PUBLIC RELATIONS LIMITED
GRAHAMS CLEANING SERVICES LTD
GRAHAMS CLEANING SERVICES LTD
GRAHAMS ESTATES LIMITED

GRAHAM'S GUN AND TACKLE LIMITED
GRAHAMS MENS HAIR CARE LIMITED
GRAHAM SPARES & SERVICE LIMITED
GRAHAM SUNLEY & CO LIMITED

05178809
01846876
03709254
03163509
04383273
06043813
06005404
06005404
06005404
06005404
03928623
01895883
05896293
05847044
05847044
06045183
06045183
05880511
03089657
040504091
00580663
05301628
05070268
05308012
05070270
05083248
02546568
03814145
01550972
04653031
02903970
06005387
01912605
05068546
04799226
04323798
04522040
05005027

04842196
03396851
04442995
03555770
01454080
05190952
04852929
04002355
03936083
04327974
04733839
04733839
02567407
04848293
04635360
02727627
05168086
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22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
03/01/2007
08/01/2007
02/01/2007
02/01/2007
02/01/2007
02/01/2007
28/12/2006
22/12/2006
03/01/2007
23/12/2006
23/12/2006
09/01/2007
09/01/2007
30/12/2006
28/12/2006
23/12/2006
29/12/2006
09/01/2007
29/12/2006
22/12/2006
29/12/2006
03/01/2007
02/01/2007
02/01/2007
30/12/2006
02/01/2007
28/12/2006
21/12/2006
27/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
28/12/2006
22/12/2006
27/12/2006

23/12/2006
29/12/2006
23/12/2006
27/12/2006
08/01/2007
03/01/2007
23/12/2006
23/12/2006
22/12/2006
03/01/2007
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
23/12/2006
03/01/2007
02/01/2007
27/12/2006
23/12/2006



